LED garden spotlight 8w black

SC-J103A

NOR

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Gjennomgaende kobling
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Farge kabel

Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel
Vinklingsgrad maks.
Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SC-J103A
I

67

23.8

8.55

5.6

100

0.55

20

Inkl. ledning
Sort
Transparent
Sort
Aluminium
Glass

12v DC

DC

Ikke dimbar
1

8w LED 30°, 3000K - 600Im/CRI>70
3000

70

30

90

8

75

Connect to
DC12v

=
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